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108 Exotic Dishes

Mumbai ki Gully Se
“GHATHE

VADA PAV & SAMOSA

Batata Vada - single piece
Batata Vada (2 pieces)
Bhajiya Pav

Butter Vada Pav

Cheese Grill Vada Pav
Cheese Schezwan Vada Pav
Cheese Vada Pav

Chilli Cheese Vada Pav
Chocolate Cheese Vada Pav
Grill Vada Pav

Jumbo Vada Pav
Mayonnaise Cheese Grill Vada Pav

Mayonnaise Cheese Schezwan Grill Vada Pav

Mayonnaise Cheese Vada Pav
Mayonnaise Vada Pav

Pav Bhaji Vada Pav

Peri Peri Vada Pav

Samosa - single piece

Samosa (2 pieces)

Samosa Pav

Schezwan Cheese Grill Vada Pav
Schezwan Grill Vada Pav
Schezwan Vada Pav

Vada Pav

| e |

Cheese Maggie @)

Maggie @)
Masala Maggie @)

Aloo Pakoda
Bread Pakoda
Chilli Pakoda #)
Mix Pakoda
Onion Pakoda
Palak Pakoda @)
Paneer Pakoda @)

@) Jain Available

00O ~N Oy W

12
12
11
12
14

10
13

12
12
13
11

13
12
11

16
15
15

12
10
10
13

| |

Chinese Cheese Frankie @) 16
Chinese Frankie @ 14
Chinese Paneer Schezwan Cheese Frankie @) 18
Manchurian Cheese Frankie € 15
Manchurian Chinese Paneer Schezwan Frankie §) 16
Manchurian Schezwan Cheese Frankie ) 16
Paneer Chilli Cheese Frankie &) 17
Paneer Chilli Frankie €3 16
Paneer Schezwan Cheese Frankie @) 18
Schezwan Cheese Frankie £} 16
Schezwan Frankie &) 14
Veg Cheese Frankie €5 14
Veg Frankie 11
Black Pav Bhaji @) 21
Black tawa Pulao @) 21
Cheese Pav Bhaji ) 22
Cheese Tawa Pulao &) 21
Extra Pav#) 4
Food Masti Special Pav Bhaji € 26
Hariyali Pav Bhaji € 23
(GELEREVE: TR 21
Masala Pav cham cham @} 15
Pav Bhaji £} 20
Tawa Pulao 22
Cheese Dabeli 10
Dabeli 7
Grill Dabeli 10

MAHARASHTRIAN SPECIAL

Missal Pav 14
Poha 10
Upma 10

*All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT



BANDBURE Wd

M

O e\
s a®
) na




[=]

g%oc‘ Malsti (8

108 Exotic Dishes

Atom Bomb Chaat 19 Kachori Golden Bhel @
Bhel Puri @& 12 Kachori Sev Puri @
Cheese Bhel @ 14 Kachori Spl Bhel @
Cheese Golden Bhel @& 15 Katori Dahi Sevpuri @
Cheese Sev Puri @ 13 Masala Puri®®

Chole Samosa Chaat 14 Mattar Kachori @

Daal Bhel © 11 Mix Fruit Chaat @

Dahi Bhalla © 14 Palak Chaat )

Dahi Golden Bhel @ 14 Pani Puri @

Dahi Papdi Chaat @ 13 Ragda Pattice

Dahi Puri @& 13 Ragda Puri @

Dal Kachori @ 13 Sev Puri @

Food Masti Family Chaat Platter @ 34 Sing Bhel @

Golden Bhel @ 12 Spl. Kachori Dahi Puri @
Kachori Chaat @ 14 Tokri Chaat @

13
13
13
15
11
14
18
17
12
14
13
12
11
15
17

From The South To Your Mouth

C5°

IDLY - VADA

Cheese Chillildly @& 13 )
Dipped Idly &) 9 Baby Dosa @
Dipped Vada @) 10 Butter Masala Dosa
Idly © 9 Butter Sada Dosa )
Idly Chilli &» Cheese Dosa @)
Idly Vada @) Cheese Masala Dosa
Medu Vada® Garlic Cheese Dosa
IEVER 1Y Garlic Dosa
Ghee Masala Dosa
Ghee Sada Dosa ©
RAVA DOSA Masala Dosa

Rava Sada Dosa @
Rava Masala Dosa
Rava Onion Dosa

Onion Cheese Dosa
Onion Masala Dosa
Onion Sada Dosa

Sada Dosa @
Schezwan Cheese Dosa

16
14
17
19
15
11
14
12
10
16
13
11

17

Rava Paneer Masala Dosa

Rava Cheese Masala Dosa

Rava Paneer Cheese Masala Dosa
Rava Schezwan Paneer Masala Dosa
Rava Schezwan Masala Dosa

Schezwan Dosa
Schezwan Masala Dosa

@) Jain Available *All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT
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From The South To Your MouTth
TSt

EXOTIC DOSA

Aaladin Jin Dosa Special @& 28
Baby Corn Masala Dosa 19
Burj Khalifa Dosa @ 38
Cheese Chilli Dosa @ 21
Chinese Dosa @} 19
Chocolate Dosa @) 19
Crispy Paper Dosa @) 19
Dil Khush Dosa @ 34
Food Masti Special Dosa g, 29
Green Chilli Dosa @& 18
Janak Janank Payal Dosa @) 32
Jinni Dosa @) 26
Manchurian Dosa @ 20
Matka Dosa @ 34
Palak Paneer Cheese Dosa 4 22
Palak Paneer Dosa ) 19
Paneer Cheese Masala Dosa @ 22
Paneer Chilli Dosa @) 19
Paneer Masala Dosa @) 19
Pav Bhaji Dosa ) 20
Pizza Dosa @) 25
Raja Rani Dosa @) 32
Spring roll Dosa @ 21
Sweet Corn Dosa @) 19
Sweet Corn Paneer Cheese Dosad) 24
Sweet Corn Paneer Dosa &1 20
Ustad Special Dosa @ 29

g}%oc‘ Ma’gyﬁ

108 Exotic Dishes

FM 108
=2

Cheese Uttapam @

Masala Cheese Uttapam

Masala Uttapam

Mysore Masala Cheese Uttapam
Mysore Masala Uttapam

Onion Cheese Uttapam

Onion Uttapam

Paneer Masala Cheese Uttapam
Paneer Masala Uttapam

Tomato Onion Capsicum Cheese Uttapam
Tomato Onion Capsicum Uttapam
Tomato Onion Uttapam

Veg Uttapam

MYSORE DOSA

Cheese Bhurji Masala Dosa @)
Gotala Mysore Dosa @

Mysore Masala @)

Mysore Masala Cheese )
Mysore Paneer Masala Cheese )
Mysore Sada @)

Paneer Bhurji Dosa @}

Paneer Bhurji Masala Dosa )
Paneer Chilli Cheese Mysore )
Patiala Mysore Dosa @
Schezwan Mysore Gravy Dosa @

FOOD MASTI DNA

Men Empowerment

Women are ever so powerful, then need no empowerment. Our all-women
initiated venture is led by powerful women, who balance their household
chores with business and like a power house end up empowering their men

@) Jain Available

*All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT
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18
15
18
17
16
13
19
18
18
17
15
14

20
17
13
16
19
10
18
20
21
18
18






Aloo Masala Cheese Grill
Aloo Masala Grill

Bom Stick ©

Bread Butter @

Bread Toast @

Cheese Chilli ©

Cheese Chilli Toast @
Cheese Golden Toast @
Cheese Sev Puri Toast @)
Chocolate Clumsy g,
Chutney Sandwich @

Co Bo Chi @

Co Bo Chi Toast @

Cold Coco Sandwich @
Corn Chilli Tart @

Cream Paneer Sandwich @
Cream Tream @

Food Masti Special Sandwich @
Golden Sev Puri Toast @
Hot Chocolate Toast @
Humpty Potato

Mattar Paneer (SW) ©
Mexican Co-bo-chi @
Mumbai Sigdi Sandwich @

Bread Roll Cassata @
Chilli Cassata @
Paneer Cassata @

@) Jain Available

g)%oc‘ M

108 Exotic Dishes

Yummy Wiches

18
14
34

17
15
18
17
16

20
20
13
31
26
17
31
17
15
17
17
21
16

22
21
25

~_FOOD MASTI DNA

CR95°

Mumbai Sandwich (Sada) €
Pahadi Garam @

Paneer Chilli Sandwich @

Pasta Grilled Sandwich @

Pasta Toast Sandwich @

Pav Bhaji Cheese Grill Sandwich @
Schezwan Veg Cheese Grill Sandwich @
Shahi Corn Paneer Sandwich
Tiranga Sandwich &

Veg Cheese Blast @

Veg Cheese Grill @

Veg Cheese Toast Sandwich @
Veg Grill Sandwich @

Veg Mayo Cheese Grill @

Veg Paneer Tadka @

108 Exotic Dishes

Luscious, toothsome and unique dishes, that

you will rarely find anywhere

in Dubai. Restaurant with a huge spread and

unique variety of dishes

*All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT

29
20
21
18
22
21
pAY
25
24
16
1 7
14
17
18




Corn Cheese Paneer Pizza @
Creamy Malai Pizza ©
Exotic Pizza @

Farmer Special Pizza @
taliano Pizza @

Margarita @

Panner Tikka Pizza @

Pizza Burnt Garlic @
Special Stuffed Pizza @)
Spicy Paneer Pizza @)
Tangy Tomato @

Veg Cheese Pizza @

Veg Cheese Pizza Bomb @
Veg Overloaded @

Veg Spicy Pizza @

BRUSCHETTA

Cheese Veg Bruschetta @
Corn Paneer Bruschetta ¢
Italian Bruschetta 4)
Paneer Bruschetta @

GARLIC BREAD

Cheese Garlic Bread
Chilli Garlic Bread
Corn Garlic Bread
Melted Garlic Bread
Paneer Garlic Bread

@) Jain Available
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108 Exotic Dishes

g%oc‘ Malsti (8

Ciao Italy

CERO5°

25
24
22
28
23
21
27
23
27
23
21
21
23
25
21

23
27
26
26

20
21
20
19
2]

Alfredo Pasta - White Sauce @
Marinara Pasta - Red Sauce @

Penne Paprika Pasta- Pink Sauce @)
Food Masti Special Pasta- Pink Sauce @

Broccoli Salad @
Cucumber Salad @

Food Masti Special Salad ©»
Green Salad @

Hara Bhara Salad @
Jasbati Aloo Salad

Khayali Paneer Salad @
Pasta Salad @

Russian Salad @

Spicy Pasta Salad @

Classic Salted Fries
Cheese Fries

Chilli Garlic French Fries
Peri Peri Cheese Fries
Peri Peri Fries

~_FOOD MASTI DNA

Restaurant With A Conscience

A specific % of the restaurant’s profit will be used

left over if any will be disposed off to the needy.

*All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT

30
31
31

20
16
25
15
20
22
20
20
20
20

12
16
14
16
14

for society betterment and social causes. Daily food




Broccoli Soup @

Hot and Sour &

Lemon Coriander Soup @
Lentil / Daal Shorba @
Manchow @

Palak Soup @

Sweet Corn Soup @
Tomato Dhania Shorba @)
Tomato Soup @

Veg Clear Soup @

T

Daal Fry @&

Daal Lahori @

Daal Maharani @
DEEIRVENGE RN

Food Masti Special Daal @)
Kali Daal @

Yellow Daal Tadka @

Corn Rice @

Daal Khichdi @

Green Peas Pulao @
Jeera Rice @)

Kashmiri Pulao ©

Paneer Punjabi Biryani &)
Special Handi Biryani @
Steam Rice ©

Vegetable Biryani @
Vegetable Pulao @

g%orj Mal’s%? i

108 Exotic Dishes

Dhabe Ki MasTi

16
15
15
15
16
17
16
15
14
15

19
19
21
21
23
19
19

20
18
19
17
21
27
28
14
26
21

@) Jain Available

CERO5°

Achari Soya Chaap @
Afgani Soya Chaap ©
Food Masti Special Assorted Family Platter @
Fried Papad @

Hara Bhara Kebab @
Lasooni Paneer Tikka
Malai Sheekh Kebab
Masala Papad ©

Paneer Chatpata @
Paneer Tiranga Tikka @
Pudina Paneer Tikka @
Roasted Papad @
Tandoori Broccoli @
Tandoori Momos
Tandoori Soya Chaap )
Veg Chilli Milli @

Veg Sheekh Kebab @

BoondiRaita @)
Mixed Raita @
Pineapple Raita @
Plain Curd @&
Sweet Curd @

*All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT
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25
24
23

22
25
22

24
23
23
21
21

11
11
12
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Aloo Gobi Matar

Aloo Jeera

Aloo Mattar

Aloo Palak

Baigan ka Bharta

Balti Paneer ©

Bhindi Masala @
Cheese Malai Paneer @
Jodhpuri Veg @

Kaju Masala @

Lasooni Methi

Lasooni Palak

Mattar Paneer (MC) @
Methi Mattar Malai @
Mushroom Kadai €
Navratna Korma @
Nawabi Veg Malai Kofta @
Palak Corn @

Palak Paneer @

Paneer Bhurji @

Paneer Butter Masala o
Paneer Do Pyaza

Paneer Lababdar @&
Paneer Punjabi ©&»
Paneer Tikka Masala @&
Punjabi Aloo Dum
Punjabi Chana Masala @
Sarso ka Saag (Seasonal) @
Veg Chilli Milli Masala @&
Veg Handi ©

Veg Hariyali @

Veg Hyderabadi @

Veg Kadai @

Veg Kofta g

Veg Kolhapuri @

Veg Peshawari @
Zafrani Malai Kofta @)

3%04 Mot

——— 108 Exotic Dishes

Dhabe Ki MasTi

@) Jain Available

CERO5°

ROTI KI TOKRI

Bread Basket @
Butter Naan @
Cheese Naan @

Chilli Butter Naan @&
Chilli Naan g

Garlic Butter Naan @
Garlic Naan @

Kulcha @

Lachha Paratha @)
Makke Ki Roti @»
Masala Kulcha @
Missi Roti @

Paneer Kulcha @
Phulka Roti @»

Plain Naan &)
Tandoor Butter Roti @
Tandoor Roti @

Tawa Butter Paratha @
Tawa Paratha @

*All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT
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108 Exotic Dishes

China Town

NSV

GOOD MORNING BEUING

Cheese Corn Balls ¢

Chilli Momos

Chilli Potato

Chilli Soya Chaap - (Dry) @&
Chinese Baby Corn Starter @
Chinese Bhel @)

Crispy Veg ©

Gobi Manchurian

Honey Potato

Paneer Chilli (Dry) @&

Soya 65 Chaap @&

Spring Roll ©

Sweet Corn Cheese Balls @
Veg Manchurian (Dry) @

SHANGHAI SPECIAL

22
26
19
21
20
21
21
22
23
21
25
20
19
18

American Chopsuey €

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice

Chilli Soya Chaap - (Gravy) @
Chinese Chopsuey )

Paneer Chilli (Gravy) @&
Singapore Fried Rice @
Singaporean Chopsuey @}

Teen Guna Lagaan - Triple Schezwan@ 27

Veg Fried Rice ©

Veg Manchurian (Gravy) @
Veg Schezwan Fried Rice @
Vegetable Hakka Noodles @

@) Jain Available

SHENZHEN NOODLES

Burnt Garlic Noodles
Hakka Noodles @

Red Pepper Noodles @
Schezwan Hakka Noodles
Singaporean Noodles @

Chinese Sizzler ¢
Pav Bhaji Sizzler @)
Tandoor Sizzler &

~ FOOD MASTI DNA
Meals On The Wall

22
20
21
22
21

34
34
34

Novel Corporate Social Responsibilty initiative to distribute
food to the underprivileged. A person can pay more than the
billed amount, the excess amount paid will be converted into a
coupon stuck on the wall. People who cannot afford
food, can walk into the restaurant (at a specific time) and
redeem the coupon for free

*All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT
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108 Exotic Dishes

Delhi Special
e

PARATHAS
Aloo Paratha 9
Cheese Paratha @) 11 FM Thali - Limited @ 17
Chilli Paratha g 9 Food Masti Special Thali - Unlimited @ 26

Chole Bhature

Extra Bhatura

Gobi Paratha ©

Koki Paratha

Methi Paratha ©

Mix Paratha

Onion Paratha

Paneer Paratha @

Puri Bhaji

Spinach Cheese Paratha @

Adrak Tea 4 Butter Milk 9
Cutting Chai 2 Dry Fruit Lassi 22
Lemon Tea < Kesar Lassi 17
Sulaimani Tea 3 Lassi 12
Zaffran Tea 4 Mango Lassi 18
WATER AND SOFT DRINKS
Coffee 4 Soft Drinks 6
Black Coffee S Water - Small 3

@) Jain Available *All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT



Butter Scotch
Chocolate
Mango
Pistachio
Strawberry
Vanilla

g%orj Ma‘?ﬁ o

108 Exotic Dishes

1l
11
11
11
11
5t

bl

AT

Gulab Jamun

Gulab Jamun with Icecream
Hot Brownie Chocolate Sizzler
Jalebi

Rabri

FOOD MASTI DNA

FM108

8
12
34
14
12

Malai Kulfi
Pista Kulfi
Mango Kulfi
Paan Kulfi
Rose Kulfi

Food Masti Restaurant with 108 exotic dishes i.e. we are FM 108, we deeply love
our Radio, you will see glimpses of radio in our restaurant. The fabric of the
restaurant and the DNA has radio at the heart of it

*All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT

11
1l
13
15
15
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108 Exotic Dishes

Juices, Shakes and Mockrails
c&5”

g n | M

Garden Juice (Kiwi, Grape and Green Apple)

Orange 10 12
Watermelon 10 12
Healthy Juice (Cucumber, Beetroot & Carrot) 12 14
Liguid Sunshine (Pine Apple, Apple, Orange & Giner Mint) 13 15
Mango 12 14
Majic Melon (Watermelon, Strawberry & Rasberry) 13 15
Pomegranate il 13
Avocado 10 12
Cocktail 15 17
Ganga Jamuna 10 12
Fresh Lime (Soda / Water) 11

Grape Lime 9

 reasuacs |
Caramel Kitkat 24 Fruit & Nut 25
Choco Brownie Crumble 26 Mango Madness (Seasonal) 21
Cold Kiss 24 Million Dollar Shake 24
Lets Share 24 Mission possible 24
Naughty Nuts p Pretty Pink 24
Nutella Brownie 25

Pestries & Cake 24

Tripple Impact 25

Cappuccino Cold Coffee 17 Blueberry Ice Tea 16
Hazelnut Cold Coffee 19 FM Spl. Ice Tea 16
Irish Cold Coffee 19 Lemon Ginger Ice Tea 15
Mocha Cold Coffee 19 Lemon Ice Tea 14
Regular Cold Coffee 16 Peach Ice Tea 16

*All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT
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108 Exotic Dishes

Juices, Shakes and Mockrails
c&5”

m MOJITOS & MOCKTAILS

Banana Berry 18 Black Mojito

Candy Fantasy 24 Blue Angel

Cookies & Cream 27 Chef's Special Mojito
Gems Shake 25 Chill Qut (Lichi)

Hazelnut Cookie 24 Cranberry Lime

Honey Ball 24 FM Spl. Share and Care Drink
Kit Kat 26 First Kiss Mocktail

Lovely Litchi 19 Garden Bliss Mocktail
Mango Mastani 25 Green Apple Slices

Mix Fruit 25 Margarita Mocktail
Nutella Chocolate Blast 27 Mint Mojito

Oreo Nutella 27 Mountain Mojito
Pineapple Passion 21 Strawberry Fields

Protein Peanut Butter 25 Strawberry Red Defender
Strawberry Choco Chips 21 Tangy Orange
Strawberry Kiwi 21 Tropical Freshener
Strawberry Pink Penny 20 Vita C (Guava)

Triple Choco Chip 24 Watermelon Fizz

Vanilla Latte 20

Vanilla Whey 21

HOT CHOCOLATE

Dark Hot Chocolate

Nutella Hot Chocolate
Regular Hot Chocolate
Vanilla Hot Chocolate

FOOD MASTI DNA

Are You An Epicure ?

Don’t worry we are available for you 24/7, for all the night lovers and
nocturnal animals, come to Food Masti and you will always find us open.
Masti never stops at Food Masti — FM 108

*All Prices Are Inclusive Of VAT

20
21
23
22
19
59
22
19
23
19
19
22
21
19
19
20
19
20

17
18
16
17



FM 108

Od ma%

Catering Service Available

() 2- 10 10A st - Al Karama - Sheikh Hamdan Colony - Dubai

& 04 327 1181

=4 admin@foodmastil08.com @ www.foodmastil08.com

Join Our WhatsApp R
Broadcast Group
Follow US

Q) Instagram




